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LAPORAN KEUANGAN PERKARA
BULAN : Pebruari 2008

No. TJRAIAN
JT]MLAH

PEI\ERIMAAN
RD.

PENGELUARAN
Rn

I 2 3 4

SisaAwal

Penerimaan bulan ini

Biaya Panggilan

Biaya Sita

Biaya Pemeriksaan Setempat

Biaya Sumpah

Biaya Pemberitahuan

Pengiriman Biaya

Materai

Pengembalian Sisa Panj ar

Biaya Protokoler

Biaya Penerjemah

SALDO

15.065.000,-

11.603.000,-

4.305.000,-

400.000,-

550.000,-

90.000,-

1.860.000,-

450.000,-

675.000,-

18.338.000,-

JT]MLAII 26.668.000,- 26.688.000,-

Giri Menang,29 Pebruari 2008
PANITERA,


